Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS51871323   page 1
May 17, 2024 11:28 AM
Top Product Features
• Available in 3”, 4”, 5/6” aperture
• 6 selectable color temperature options
 − 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K

PS51871323   page 2
May 17, 2024 11:28 AM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: RL56069FSD2W1EWH
3-inch Lumens CRI / CCT Driver Finish 3-inch Accessories
3-inch Lumens CRI / CCT Driver Finish 3-inch Accessories
RL3 = 3-inch recessed LED
retrofit module
05 = 500 lumens (nominal) 9FSD2W = 90 CRI, selectable CCT
with D2W option
1E = 120V 60Hz, LE & TE phase
cut 5% dimming
WH = matte white
flange
RL3TRMMW = 3-inch overlay, Matte White
RL3TRMMB = 3-inch overlay, Matte Black
RL3TRMSN = 3-inch overlay, Satin Nickel
RL3TRMTBZ = 3-inch overlay, Tuscan Bronze
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
4-inch Lumens CRI / CCT Driver Finish 4-inch Accessories
4-inch Lumens CRI / CCT Driver Finish 4-inch Accessories
RL4 = 4-inch recessed LED
retrofit module
LS = 600/900 selectable
lumens (nominal)
9FSD2W = 90 CRI, selectable CCT
with D2W option
1E = 120V 60Hz, LE & TE phase
cut 5% dimming
WH = matte white
flange
RL4TRMWHB = 4-inch overlay, Matte White, Baffle
RL4TRMMBB = 4-inch overlay, Matte Black, Baffle
RL4TRMSNB = 4-inch overlay, Satin Nickel, Baffle
RL4TRMTBZB = 4-inch overlay, Tuscan Bronze, Baffle
RL4TRMWH = 4-inch overlay, Matte White, Splay
RL4TRMMB = 4-inch overlay, Matte Black, Splay
RL4TRMSN = 4-inch overlay, Satin Nickel, Splay
RL4TRMTBZ = 4-inch overlay, Tuscan Bronze, Splay
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
5/6-inch Lumens CRI / CCT Driver Finish 5/6-inch Accessories
5/6-inch Lumens CRI / CCT Driver Finish 5/6-inch Accessories
RL56 = 5/6-inch recessed LED
retrofit module
06 = 600 lumens (nominal)
LS = 900/1200 selectable
lumens (nominal)
9FSD2W = 90 CRI, selectable CCT
with D2W option
1E = 120V 60Hz, LE & TE phase
cut 5% dimming
WH = matte white
flange
RL56TRMWHB = 5/6-inch overlay, Matte White, Baffle